
S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
% of marks obtained in  

Monthly Test 1 (April-May)
% of marks obtained in  

Monthly Test 2 (Aug)
% of marks obtained in 

Periodic Test-I (June-July)
1 AAYAN RAJA 64 83 69
2 AAYAN SIDDDIQUI 37 53 42
3 AAYUSH THAKUR 31 52 46
4 ADITYA KR. MUNDA 39 69 55
5 ADNAN ALI 27 70 55
6 ANSHU KR. GUPTA 71 87 84
7 AYUSH RAJ VISHWA. 28 54 49
8 DEEPAK KR. DANGI 39 81 51
9 DIVYA SINGH 44 69 56

10 DINESH KUMAR 77 88 88
11 LAKSHMI KUMARI 36 54 68
12 NAFIS ALAM 37 81 54
13 NISHA KUMARI 73 84 95
14 PIYUSH KRISHNA 82 89 87
15 PIYUSH RAJ 63 59 48
16 PRINCE SHARMA 41 55 47
17 PRIYAM SAHANI 53 82 72
18 RAMIZ RAZA 53 80 64
19 RAHAN ANSARI 46 70 46
20 RITIKA KUMARI 36 76 47
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21 SAMEER BEDIA 54 77 60
22 SANSKAR GIRI 81 96 95
23 SHOBHIT KR. SAHU 43 72 65
24 SHREYA KUMARI 74 89 82
25 SHUBHAM KUMAR 54 73 71
26 SNEHA VERMA 37 75 53
27 SULEKHA KUMARI 20 73 45
28 SUMIT BEDIA 52 65 51
29 SUMIT KUMAR 31 61 35
30 SWEETY KUMARI 57 73 63
31 TALHA SIDDIQUI 26 66 39
32 TANUSHRI PRASAD 80 76 86
33 TASMIYA RUKHSHAR 60 86 59
34 UPENDRA KUMAR 32 67 42
35 MD TUFAIL 35 51 41
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% of marks obtained in 
Periodic Test 2 (Sept 2024)

Student"s Desired Target %

78 93

30 78

40 75

38 75

39 78

78 85

40 78

55 80

42 75

89 90

58 82

52 85

92 96

67 91

33 78

46 75

72 88

49 75

38 75

35 75
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68 82

94 96

72 90

87 85

62 82

52 78

41 75

84 78

49 75

70 85

37 82

80 90

64 85

40 80

46 75







English Hindi SANSKRIT Maths Science Social Sci. AI

40 40 40 40 40 40 40

1 AAYAN RAJA 32 35 28 28 33 17
2 AAYAN SIDDDIQUI 18 10 8 8 15 15
3 AAYUSH THAKUR 24 16 9 15 16 18
4 ADITYA KR. MUNDA 18 15 14 10 18 20
5 ADNAN ALI 21 15 20 9 13 10
6 ANSHU KR. GUPTA 25 34 38 24 35 12
7 AYUSH RAJ VISHWA. 14 17 18 9 22 14
8 DEEPAK KR. DANGI 24 26 18 22 20 16
9 DIVYA SINGH 22 19 15 14 14 17

10 DINESH KUMAR 32 35 38 37 36 21
11 LAKSHMI KUMARI 27 27 17 19 26 14
12 NAFIS ALAM 24 30 18 14 17 15
13 NISHA KUMARI 38 36 38 35 37 14
14 PIYUSH KRISHNA 38 13 20 28 35 19
15 PIYUSH RAJ 14 16 10 8 17 11
16 PRINCE SHARMA 24 18 11 17 22 12
17 PRIYAM SAHANI 30 32 32 25 25 16
18 RAMIZ RAZA 25 25 10 18 20 19
19 RAHAN ANSARI 16 23 5 16 15 16

Max Marks
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S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT Section
Subject-Wise Performance of Student in PT2 (Sept 2024)



20 RITIKA KUMARI 11 21 9 15 13 13
21 SAMEER BEDIA 37 21 18 25 35 17
22 SANSKAR GIRI 37 37 40 35 38 36
23 SHOBHIT KR. SAHU 35 26 31 21 31 22
24 SHREYA KUMARI 31 35 38 33 36 22
25 SHUBHAM KUMAR 26 23 34 15 26 16
26 SNEHA VERMA 23 30 14 14 22 15
27 SULEKHA KUMARI 21 12 13 14 22 32
28 SUMIT BEDIA 35 33 37 28 35 16
29 SUMIT KUMAR 23 14 26 14 21 25
30 SWEETY KUMARI 26 31 35 23 25 23
31 TALHA SIDDIQUI 24 15 6 8 20 18
32 TANUSHRI PRASAD 36 36 38 13 37 30
33 TASMIYA RUKHSHAR 28 27 31 18 24 26
34 UPENDRA KUMAR 23 17 12 15 13 17
35 MD TUFAIL 21 22 24 3 21 25
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Total %age

240

173 72.1

74 30.8

98 40.8

95 39.6

88 36.7

168 70.0

94 39.2

126 52.5

101 42.1

199 82.9

130 54.2

118 49.2

198 82.5

153 63.8

76 31.7

104 43.3

160 66.7

117 48.8

91 37.9
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82 34.2

153 63.8

223 92.9

166 69.2

195 81.3

140 58.3

118 49.2
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Subject Subject Teacher/PPL
Regular/

Contractual
Total 

Students 

No.of  
Students 
Appeared 

No.of 
students 

Passed
Pass % 0-32% 33-44% 45-59% 60-74% 75-89%

English Mr. Rupesh Kumar Regular 35 35 34 97 1 3 9 11 6

Hindi Mrs Priti Contractual 35 35 33 94 2 9 7 5 9

SANSKRIT

Maths(Std.) Mr. Omnath Contractual 22 22 18 82 4 1 6 1 3

Maths(Basic) Mr. Omnath Contractual 13 13 7 54 6 3 0 2 2

Science Mrs Pramila Regular 35 35 28 80 7 12 6 6 3

S.st Mr. A Ansari Regular 35 35 35 100 0 9 10 5 6
Overall result 

of the 
Vidyalaya Dr. A J Bara Regular 35 35 21 60 14 1 5 7 6
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MT-1 (Apr/May) MT-2 (Aug) (PT1) July
PASS% PASS% PASS%

ENGLISH Mr Rupesh Kumar Regular 71 86 100

HINDI Mrs Priti Contractual 56 100 100

SANSKRIT NA NA NA NA NA

MATHS (STD) Mr OmNath Contractual 63 100 70

MATHS (BASIC) Mr. Omnath Contractual 55 100 50

SCIENCE Mrs Pramila Regular 80 100 86

SOCIAL SCIENCE Mr A Ansari Regular 91 91 97
OVERALL RESULT 54 77 57

Total No. of Students 
No.of  Students Appeared No.of students 

Passed Pass %

35 35 21 60

Name of the Principal Dr. A J Bara
 

QUANTITATIVE COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS

 QUANTITATIVE RESULT SUBJECT AND TEACHERS WISE (CLASS-X). FORMAT-D
Name of KV - KV BHURKUNDA

Session 2024-25

SUBJECTS
Name of the Subject teacher 

/Principal
Regular/  

Contractual

Exam-wise Result & its Percentage



(PT2)- Sept
PASS%

97

94

NA

82

54

80

100
60



Timing of the 
special classes

ENGLISH HINDI MATHS SCIENCE S St 7:10 am to 7:50 am

1 AAYAN SIDDDIQUI Hindi Maths Science S St 7:10 am to 7:50 am

2 AAYUSH THAKUR Maths 7:10 am to 7:50 am

3 ADITYA KR. MUNDA Science 7:10 am to 7:50 am

4 ADNAN ALI Science S St 7:10 am to 7:50 am

5 AYUSH RAJ VISHWA. Science 7:10 am to 7:50 am

6 PIYUSH RAJ Maths Science 7:10 am to 7:50 am

7 PRINCE SHARMA Maths 7:10 am to 7:50 am

8 RAMIZ RAZA Maths 7:10 am to 7:50 am

9 RAHAN ANSARI Maths S St 7:10 am to 7:50 am

10 RITIKA KUMARI Eng Maths S St 7:10 am to 7:50 am

11 SULEKHA KUMARI hindi S St 7:10 am to 7:50 am

12 TALHA SIDDIQUI Maths Science 7:10 am to 7:50 am

13 UPENDRA KUMAR Maths 7:10 am to 7:50 am

14 MD TUFAIL Science S St 7:10 am to 7:50 am

15

16

List of students shortlisted for remedial classes (2024-25)     FORMAT-E

Name of KV :  KV BHURKUNDA

S.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 
Subjects for which the child is being called 

for remedial classes
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